
Consortium 
Members

Member Name Member Street Address

Primary point of contact at 
organization (name, title, contact 
info)

Member 
EIN Facility Type Sector

Current role 
in the 
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Bridgeway Inc
2323 Windish Drive, 
Galesburg, Illinois 61401

Whitney Pruett, System of Care 
Coordinator, whitneyp@bway.org N/A

Community 
Behavioral Health 
Center

Local 
Behavioral 
Health 

Behavioral 
Health Y

Bridgeway Inc
2323 Windish Drive, 
Galesburg, Illinois 61401

Stacy Brown, Vice President of 
Behavioral Health Services, 
stacyb@bway.org N/A

Community 
Behavioral Health 
Center

Local 
Behavioral 
Health 

Behavioral 
Health Y

Bridgeway Inc
2323 Windish Drive, 
Galesburg, Illinois 61401

Vicki Rose, Director of Outpatient 
and Support Services, 
vickir@bway.org N/A

Community 
Behavioral Health 
Center

Local 
Behavioral 
Health 

Behavioral 
Health Y

Bridgeway Inc
2323 Windish Drive, 
Galesburg, Illinois 61401

Denise King, Director of Community 
Living and Support Services, 
denisek@bway.org N/A

Community 
Behavioral Health 
Center

Local 
Behavioral 
Health 

Behavioral 
Health Y

Bridgeway Inc
2323 Windish Drive, 
Galesburg, Illinois 61401 Bill Nelson, CEO, billn@bway.org N/A

Community 
Behavioral Health 
Center

Local 
Behavioral 
Health 

Behavioral 
Health Y

Bridgeway Inc
2323 Windish Drive, 
Galesburg, Illinois 61401

Jennifer Dalton, Director of 
Information Services, 
jenniferd@bway.org N/A

Community 
Behavioral Health 
Center

Local 
Behavioral 
Health 

Behavioral 
Health Y

Bridgeway Inc
2323 Windish Drive, 
Galesburg, Illinois 61401

Diana Peck, Senior Vice President of 
Human Resources, 
dianap@bway.org N/A

Community 
Behavioral Health 
Center

Local 
Behavioral 
Health 

Behavioral 
Health Y

Bridgeway Inc
2323 Windish Drive, 
Galesburg, Illinois 61401

Sandy Wood, Senior Vice President 
of Disability Services, 
sandyw@bway.org N/A

Community 
Behavioral Health 
Center

Local 
Behavioral 
Health 

Behavioral 
Health Y



Bridgeway Inc
2323 Windish Drive, 
Galesburg, Illinois 61401

Jessica Donaldson, Director of Crisis 
and SASS Services, 
jessicad@bway.org N/A

Community 
Behavioral Health 
Center

Local 
Behavioral 
Health 

Behavioral 
Health Y

Person with lived 
experience Kewannee, Illinois

Virginia Vinson, Person with lived 
experience, ginneyv65@gmail.com N/A

Community 
member

Local 
Community 
Member

Community 
member Y

OSF Hospital 
3405 N Seminary St, 
Galesburg, Illinois 61401

Ryan Williams, Resource Link 
Coordinator, 
ryan.l.williams@osfhealthcare.org N/A Hospital

Local 
Hospital

Behavioral 
Health Y

Clinton 
Foundation Knox County

Emily Webel, Knox County Regional 
Director, 
ewebel@clintonfoundation.org N/A

Nonprofit public 
organization

Local 
Organizatio
n

Clinton 
Foundation Y

Galesburg Police 
Department

150 S Broad St, Galesburg, 
Illinois 61401

David Christensen, Chief of Police, 
davesc@ci.galesburg.il.us N/A Law Enforcement

Local Police 
Department

Galesburg 
Police 
Department Y

Knox County Court 
House

200 S Cherry St, Galesburg, 
Illinois 61401

Leah Painter, Knox County Drug Court 
Probation Officer, 
knoxdrugcourt@9thjudicial.org N/A Legal Local Legal Drug Court Y

Galesburg 
Hospital 
Ambulance 
Service

2175 Windish Drive, 
Galesburg, Illinois 61401

Mike Howard, Director of 
Operations, 
mhoward@ghasems.com N/A

Ambulance 
Service

Local 
Emergency

Emergency 
Medical 
Services Y

ROE #28
107  S State St, Atkinson, 
Illinois 61235

Kathy Marshall, Assistant Regional 
Superintendent of Schools, 
kmarshall@bhsroe.org N/A Education

Local 
Education

School 
System Y

Carl Sandburg 
College

2400 Tom L. Wilson Blvd, 
Galesburg, Illinois 61401

Vicki McMullin, Counselor, 
vmcmullin@sandburg.edu N/A Education

Local 
Education

Higher 
Education Y

Galesburg 
Wellness Center

575 N Kellogg St #1, 
Galesburg, Illinois 61401

Crystal Pruett, Representative, 
gwcpracticerepresentative@gmail.c
om N/A Chiropractor

Local 
Health Wellness Y



Human Service 
Center Peoria, Illinois

Sue Tisdale, Community Educator, 
stisdale@hscpeoria.org N/A

Prevention 
program

Local 
Program

Drug 
overdose 
prevention 
program N

OSF Hospital Peoria, Illinois

Luke Raymond, Manager of 
Behavioral Health, 
michael.L.raymond@osfhealthcare.o
rg N/A Hospital

Local 
Hospital

Behavioral 
Health N

OSF Hospital 
1051 W South St, 
Kewanee, Illinois 61443

Beth Smith, Behavioral Health 
Navigator, 
beth.a.smith@osfhealthcare.org N/A Hospital

Local 
Hospital

Behavioral 
Health Y

Eagle View
Hwy 64 East, Oquawka, 
Illinois 61469

Susan Jensen, LCSW, 
sjensen@eagleviewhealth.org N/A

Community Health 
System

Local 
Health 
System

Behavioral 
Health Y

Stark County 
States Attorney

130 W Main St, Toulon, 
Illinois 61483

Ashley Menzon, Representative, 
scsao16@outlook.com N/A Legal Local Legal

States 
Attorney N

Knox County 
Health 
Department

1361 W Fremont, 
Galesburg, Illinois 61401

Erin Olson, Director of Wellness and 
Health Promotion, 
eolson@knoxcountyhealth.org N/A

Health 
Department

Local 
Health 
System

Community 
health and 
wellness Y

OSF Hospital 
1000 W Harlem Ave, 
Monmouth, Illinois 61462

Amber Wood, Communnity Relations 
Specialist, 
amber.l.wood@osfhealthcare.org N/A Hospital

Local 
Hospital Hospital Y

Knox County Court 
House

200 S Cherry St, Galesburg, 
Illinois 61401

Kayla Stewart, Knox County Drug 
Court Probation Officer, 
knoxdrugcourt@9thjudicial.org N/A Legal Local Legal Drug Court Y

EXCEL
105 S State St, Atkinson, 
Illinois 61235

Matthew Marchland, 
Paraprofessional, 
incognitosouls@yahoo.com N/A Educaiton

Local 
Education

Alternative 
School Y

Knox County Teen 
Court

55 W Tompkins St, 
Galesburg, Illinois 61401

Paula Johnson, Teen Court 
Representative, 
teenct@ci.galesburg.il.us N/A Legal Local Legal Teen Court Y



North Central 
Behavioral Health 
Systems

2960 Chartres St, LaSalle, 
Illinois 61301

Dawn Conerton, Director of Referral 
and Service Development, 
dconerton@ncbhs.org N/A Behavioral Health

Local 
Behavioral 
Health 
System 

Behavioral 
Health N

Cottage Hospital
695 N Kellogg St, 
Galesburg, Illinois 61401

Mindi Ragon, Cottage Hospital 
Representative, 
mindi_lovell@quromhealth.org N/A Hospital

Local 
Hospital Hospital Y

Cottage Hospital
695 N Kellogg St, 
Galesburg, Illinois 61401

Shannon Cox, Older Adult Behavioral 
Unit Represenative, 
shannon_cox@quromhealth.org N/A Hospital

Local 
Hospital 

Behavioral 
Health Y


